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Jorge MARTIN
Enea BASTIANINI
Marc MARQUEZ

Jack MILLER
Aleix ESPARGARO
Pol ESPARGARO

Brad BINDER
Joan MIR
Francesco BAGNAIA

Alex RINS
Fabio QUARTARARO
Franco MORBIDELLI

Johann ZARCO
Miguel OLIVEIRA
Marco BEZZECCHI

Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Luca MARINI
Alex MARQUEZ

Maverick VINALES
Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Fabio DI GIANNANTONI¢

Remy GARDNER
Raul FERNANDEZ
Darryn BINDER

Nation Team
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JPN
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GRAND PRIX OF QATAR

Qualifying Results

Motorcycle
Pramac Racing DUCATI
Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Repsol Honda Team HONDA
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
Repsol Honda Team HONDA
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Pramac Racing DUCATI
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI
LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA
Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI
LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team YAMAHA
Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM
Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM
WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team YAMAHA

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestlLap: Lap7
Best Race Lap: 2021
All Time Lap Record: 2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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Francesco BAGNAIA
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1'53.011
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5 6
6 7

204

Gap Top Speed

0.147
0.272

0.287
0.308
0.335

0.339
0.396
0.400

0.470
0.624
0.971

2 5 (*)0.268
7 7 (%0.307
2 7 (*0.403

3 7 (%0526

N

6 (*)0.710

7 7 (%0712

~N N o

6 (*) 0.716
7 (% 0.732
7 (*) 0.764

5 6 (*)0.866

N

6 (*) 1.377

3 5 (*2.499

1'53.011
(*) 1'53.512
1'54.491
1'52.772

0.147
0.125

0.015
0.021
0.027

0.004
0.057
0.004

0.070
0.154
0.347

0.039
0.096

0.123
0.184
0.002

0.004
0.016
0.032

0.102
0.511
1.122

171.3
170.6
169.1
171.7

345.0
3495
345.0

345.0
343.9
345.0

342.8
346.1
345.0

345.0
336.4
341.7

345.0
339.6
346.1

342.8
343.9
348.3

346.1
342.8
346.1

340.6
342.8
343.9

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing by TISSOT
www.motogp.com

Doha, Saturday, March 05, 2022

moloer



